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Sect/22/2024-25 
July 18, 2024 
 
To,  
The Secretary, 
BSE LTD., 
Stock Exchange Towers, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code 533193; Scrip ID KIRELECT 
 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051  
Symbol – KECL; Series – EQ 
 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 
 
Sub : Intimation for loss of Share Certificates; 
Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; 

 
Pursuant to the regulation under reference relating to subject, this is to inform that the Company has 
received information on July 16, 2024 regarding the loss of share certificates as detailed below: 
 

Folio Nos. Name of the Shareholders 
Share 

Cert. Nos. 
No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive 
No. 

From 

Distinctive 
No. 
To 

0017333 
Santosh Anand J/w Rakesh 

Anand 
90006421 50 51411699 51411748 

0001505 
Chinnaswamy Reddy Muni 

Reddy 
90001312 6608 50727512 50734119 

0058330 Shirish Poddar 

100235 
100236 
100237 
232080 

20 
20 
10 
75 

9683401 
9683421 
9683441 

13959250 

9683420 
9683440 
9683450 

13959324 

 
The Letter of confirmation (‘LOC’) will be issued as per SEBI Circular dated January 25, 2022 after the 
necessary documentation & approvals.   
 
Kindly take the above on record and oblige.  
 
Thanking you 
 
Yours faithfully 
For Kirloskar Electric Company Limited 
 
 
 
Mahabaleshwar Bhat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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