

KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LTD.,

Sect/22/2024-25 July 18, 2024

To,
The Secretary, **BSE LTD.,**Stock Exchange Towers,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code 533193; Scrip ID KIRELECT

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol – KECL; Series – EQ

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Intimation for loss of Share Certificates;

Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015;

Pursuant to the regulation under reference relating to subject, this is to inform that the Company has received information on July 16, 2024 regarding the loss of share certificates as detailed below:

Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholders	Share Cert. Nos.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. From	Distinctive No. To
0017333	Santosh Anand J/w Rakesh Anand	90006421	50	51411699	51411748
0001505	Chinnaswamy Reddy Muni Reddy	90001312	6608	50727512	50734119
0058330	Shirish Poddar	100235 100236 100237 232080	20 20 10 75	9683401 9683421 9683441 13959250	9683420 9683440 9683450 13959324

The Letter of confirmation ('LOC') will be issued as per SEBI Circular dated January 25, 2022 after the necessary documentation & approvals.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Kirloskar Electric Company Limited

Mahabaleshwar Bhat

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Regd. Office: No. 19, 2nd Main Road, Peenya 1st Stage, Phase -1, Peenya, Bengaluru, Karnataka, 560058 T+91 80 2839 7256, F +91 80 2839 6727; Email Id: investors@kirloskarelectric.com Customer care No.: 1800 102 8268, website: www.kirloskarelectric.com

CIN: L31100KA1946PLC000415